
LOT 3 KAL-WAY S/D UNIT 1 UNREC: 
NW COR OF SEC, WHICH IS E R/W OF
1018.14 FT, E 330 FT FOR POB, CO

MARTIN TOMMY C
658 SW JUNCTION RD
FT WHITE, FL 32038

32-3S-16-02430-003
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04/08/2025 MLU
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106,435

1062/2291 10/21/2005 QC Q I 01 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DARLENE CRAWFORD

TOMMY C MARTIN

0822/0511 5/13/1996 WD Q I 38,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

PAUL K & CAROLYN HUDS

TOMMY MARTIN
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SALE:3:1: LOT 3 KAL-WAY S/D UNREC

HX Base Yr

192 SW NEIGHBORS GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 05 AVERAGE 30
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 06 VINYL ASB 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,095 104.4684 117.00 128,115 1974 1974 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 912

BAS 912 100 912 69,358

UCP 264 20 53 4,031

UST 84 45 38 2,890

UST 204 45 92 6,997

1,464 1,095 83,275

BAS= W38 UST= W12 S7 E12 N7$S7 UST= W12 S17 E12 N17$ S17 UCP=
W12 S22 E12 N22$ E38 N24$.

BAS

38

7

17

38

24

UST

12

7

12

7

UST

12

17

12

17

UCP

12

22

12

22

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 95

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 100

3 0070 CARPORT UF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 600

4 0285 SALVAGE 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2014 2014 3 100 200

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 765

6 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 800

7 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

3,160

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 20,000.00 20,000.00 20,000


